IV-X HIoFN ¥1,500
LJESEVEN SEASOZ B BLEAVIFIVAITIVTY,
R ROFRSRCEE TP, ELWVEEZRLUSEET, XEBEEH

Seven Seas Cocktail
An original cocktail bearing the name of our SEVEN SEAS.
Blue that sinks deeply in white, it makes you feel the beautiful sea. >Photo right

TIY-AUAY nITI ¥1,500
RIBOZEZEAX-IUENITIVTT AUAVEICBVEFEE
EBOADEENENWTNS. .. ZABRIFLEADENITITT, XBHE

Another Orion Cocktail

A cocktail inspired by the starry sky of Nagasaki.

If you entrust your wish to Orion, it will lead you to the destined person.
It is a romantic cocktail with such feelings. »¢Photo Left

JIANIVRAITI ¥1,500
ALYIVEBOENZEICY AT ETFERELELE,
TTUAYREALYIOKRODWHA A ULEEBLLKRDOVTY, XEBEEHR

West End Cocktail
| expressed the appearance of the setting sun in the orange west sky.
A gentle taste that harmonizes the taste of appricot and orange. *Center of photo

FKTRBEICRRE-Y-E28 (1BR)PIEENET,

Price inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.



RO1k Bk ¥1,200
IV ENZZYOYTEE LA LT VDD

JITNI-WATTINTY,

LAY RIBOES>HBABRICRITE—HTY, XEHEHR

White Hilton

A non-alcoholic cocktail with a friendly taste using milk and vanilla syrup.
It is a cocktail that looks like the pure white appearance of Hilton Nagasaki.
2 Center of phote

Y1 A71—bk 01y ¥1,200
LEVOFONBEYEH B ESAELDHZ/ VTN I-NATT )b,
FELLVANEEOIIRAICBDIREAICETLES.

ZHECEIITHONITINTT, XBEEE

My Sweet Heroine

A non-alcoholic cocktail where you can enjoy the refreshing scent of lemon
and the sweet and sour taste. This cocktail is recommended for women,

as it makes you smile involuntarily in a lovely light yellow glass. >¢Photo left

FERK ¥1,200
FHEONBEY BN RIESLW—HR, -V I1-RER-RICLE

JYTINI-WAITINEDT, EBLTERLATIETET,

OILIZEBHI[DEELL ZABNITITY, XEBEAH

Hanasaku

A lovely cocktail of bright pink. It is a non-alcoholic cocktail based on fruit juice,
SO anyone can enjoy it.

It's such a cocktail that makes you feel gorgeous when you drink it.

*¢photo right

FKABEICEFHRE-Y-E2R (13%)DEENET,

Price inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.



BEANS

d-t— [RybERIETAR]

Coffee [Hot or Iced]

IATLYY Espresso

hFF-) Cappuccino

NI139T [RybERETAR]

Caffe Latte [Hot or Iced]

JL-IN\-F35F Flavoured Latte

FvIRXN-NZZ-7-EV - NF-ATYTF)
(Caramel-Vanilla* Almond - Butter scotch)

NITEN [RybERETAR]

Caffe MochalHot or Iced]

iy bF3db-F Hot Chocolate

SOFT DRINK & FRUIT JUICE

dA-31-5 Coca-Cola

JVIv-I-)V Ginger Ale

YAZI1-A Apple Juice

IMF9TIVI1-A Pineapple Ji

J-0Y% Oolong Te:

AJA-ZXALYII1-A Squeeze Orange

AV1=-AVEYANYY1  Squeeze Lemon

X0YY-470-F Melon soda

J-570-b Cola froat

J-k-7J0-F coffee froat

KRBECEATRE - Y-LAR (1391 EFNET,

Price inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥1,300

¥1,300

¥1,400

¥1,500

¥1,300

¥850

¥850

¥800

¥800

¥800

¥1,500

¥1,500

¥1,500

¥1,500

¥1,500



ZOEHRETT SONOGI Greentea Latte
HIRMFEOKRZ(HIIr)E(WIkAY) %
FEHSIZEZHDH®HEITTI,

RIGFIHIZE NAGASAKI black tea

A-HZvY 4-IJUY Organic Darjeeling

7yHYL  Assam

T4Y735 Dimbula

/U Uva

PAAT14— Iced Tea

O1YILZIVIT1— Royal Milk Tea

A-HZvY 7-IJL—- Organic Earl Gray

O0-X 7394 Rose Black
YM5ATW-T14— Citrus brue tea
F3dlb-k EY¥- Chocolate Monkey

A=HZw9 79TIVIN4  Organic Apple Pie

SANY -4~ Raspberry nectar

A-AZYI IITIvY hEI-N
Organic Egyptian Chamomile

A-HZvI KYT199 -k IVE
Organic Pacific Coast Mint

FKABEICEFHRE-Y-E2R (13%)DEENET,

Price inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.

¥1,500

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥1,300

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥1,000



LIGHT & FRESH

ENLEBEDORMT1-T EHEIIT ¥2,800

Prosciutto and Vegetable Tortillas Pizza Style

IYJAYYRMYF  Mix Sandwich ¥1,800
VAR AFVTINL, FIH-F-X, 19U, BN+
Lettuce, Italian Ham, Cheddar Cheese, Cucumber, Tomatoes

£IYY-XRTE Seven Seas Potato Dishes ¥1,800
XRERBREIATYIICES RIS,
Please ask the staff about the contents of the dish

RIGHMFBREINT1Z B SAEERN-H- ¥4,500

Luxury Burger of Nagasaki Beef Coarsely Ground Patties
NT1. LAA BN BYY7PLI ETIVA, TiRAR
Patties, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Pickles, Avocado

Y35 €IV I-X (EBNTomYY55) ¥2,800
Seven Seas Seafood Salad

FTREAIRCRFHRE - H-EAR (13%)HEFENET,

Price inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.



DESSERT

BYA1-Ytyh

Assorted Desserts set B
ZEICHDERBEYEYDORAN-E FUYIZEELHZTYITT,
KE—ABRICDETIA¥ 1500 (FUYIRIE) TYITLTEDEY,

Seasonal petit desserts with two kind of drink

2 This set can be shared for an additional 1,500 yen(drink fee).

FHOT-FEYE Cake Set of the Day

T-% 1E-A /NEF, I-b-FLEBHF

Choose1:Small Sweets, Coffee or Tea

XY OBERAE, TIA¥300CHIISTHNTF-JICEBTEET,

¥3,500
¥2,500

¥1,800

»¢Set drinks can be upgraded to Café Latte or Cappuccino for an additional 300 yen.

RIBAVIFIINI -+
Nagasaki Original Milkshake

TARIY-LEIv-RyORBRYEDE

Assorted Ice Cream and Sorbet

TIx%-k  Affogato

ZHOHYRII-YEYVEDE
Assorted Sliced Fruits

FKABEICEFHRE-Y-E2R (13%)DEENET,

Price inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.

¥1,500

¥1,200

¥1,500

¥2,500



BEER

DRAFT BEER F37RE-IV

HwikO I¥A  Sapporo Ebisu

YwikO I¥Z (S) Sapporo Ebisu(S)

BEER E-JI

FRA AFIF  Guinness Stout

BOTTLED BEER hIVE-IL

*UY 95999 5H— Kirin Classic Lager ——  Small Bottle
7Yt A-I\-F51 Asahi SuperDry ————— Small Bottle
EIWAF=2I7)V  Pilsner Urquell Small Bottle

NON ALCOHOLIC BEER /Y7)Ia-)VE-b

7Yt F34 €0 Asahi Dry Zero Small Bottle

KRBECEATRE - Y-LAR (1391 EFNET,

Price inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.

¥1,500

¥1,000

¥1,500

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥1,100

¥900
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